Chemistry
Spring 2024
(also check the IA schedules)

STUDENT SUCCESS
CENTER

Time

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

8:30-9 am

9-9:30 am

9:30-10 am

10-10:30 am

Ashley (CHE
103/203/205/206)
8:45pm-9:45pm

Ashley (CHE
103/203/205/206)
8:45pm-9:45pm

10:30-11 am

11-11:30 am

11:30-12 pm

12-12:30 pm

12:30-1 pm

1-1:30 pm

1:30-2 pm

Zee
(CHE 111/112,
CHE 103)

Katherine
(CHE 336)

2-2:30 pm

2:30-3 pm

3-3:30 pm

3:30-4 pm

4-4:30 pm

4:30-5 pm

5-5:30 pm

5:30-6 pm

6-6:30 pm

6:30-7 pm

Grace
(CHE 111/112)
4:15pm-6:15pm

Ashley
(CHE 103/203/
205/206)

Jazmyn
(CHE 111)

Grace
(CHE 111/112)

Zee
(CHE 111/112,
CHE 103)

Katherine
(CHE 336)

Zee
(CHE 111/112,
CHE 103)

Jazmyn
(CHE 111)

7-7:30 pm

7:30-8 pm




